
Destination Image of
"Thousand Islands"

by Randy Keban, Rayi Retno Dwi Asih, Luki Adiati Pratomo

Submission date: 13-Mar-2024 09:23AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2319080474
File name: Destination_Image_of_Thousand_Islands.pdf (364.67K)
Word count: 3278
Character count: 17878



2

3

5

7
7

8

10

11

13

15

20

21
23

30

32



1

9

14

18

19

22

24

25

26

27

29
31



1

1

4
4

6

6

12

16

17

28





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Destination Image of "Thousand Islands"
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Yayuk Yuliana, Endang Sulistya Rini,
Sirojuzilam, Syafrizal Helmi Situmorang,
Amlys Syahputra Silalahi. "Mediating role of
authenticity in the relationship between
destination image and destination loyalty",
Innovative Marketing, 2023
Publication

docslib.org
Internet Source

Submitted to President University
Student Paper

ijoms.internationaljournallabs.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Northumbria at
Newcastle
Student Paper

www.thefreelibrary.com
Internet Source

Meleddu, Marta, Raffaele Paci, and Manuela
Pulina. "Repeated behaviour and destination



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

loyalty", Tourism Management, 2015.
Publication

www.ca-c.org
Internet Source

Erika Sofía Olaya-Escobar, Jasmina Berbegal-
Mirabent, Inés Alegre. "Exploring the
relationship between service quality of
technology transfer offices and researchers’
patenting activity", Technological Forecasting
and Social Change, 2020
Publication

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www-emerald-com-443.webvpn.sxu.edu.cn
Internet Source

ojs.spiruharet.ro
Internet Source

journal.kapin.org
Internet Source

O. Kwon, K. Choi, M. Kim. "User acceptance of
context-aware services: self-efficacy, user
innovativeness and perceived sensitivity on
contextual pressure", Behaviour &
Information Technology, 2007
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Sarah Tanford, Shinyong Jung. "Festival
attributes and perceptions: A meta-analysis of
relationships with satisfaction and loyalty",
Tourism Management, 2017
Publication

Yi-Ta Tsou, Hsiao-Hsien Lin, Wei-Cheng Chen,
Chao-Chien Chen, Rui-Wen Fang, Chin-Hsien
Hsu. "Exploring the Impacts of Students in
Hospitality Programs of Vocational High
Schools Watching YouTubers’ Travel Programs
on Travel Intention from the Perspective of
Digital Business Opportunities in the
Postpandemic Era", Mobile Information
Systems, 2022
Publication

Yousef Keshavarz, Dariyoush Jamshidi.
"Service quality evaluation and the mediating
role of perceived value and customer
satisfaction in customer loyalty", International
Journal of Tourism Cities, 2018
Publication

ebuah.uah.es
Internet Source

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet Source

www.igi-global.com
Internet Source



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Annie Chen, Norman Peng. "Examining
consumers’ intentions to dine at luxury
restaurants while traveling", International
Journal of Hospitality Management, 2018
Publication

Md Kamrul Hasan, Shamsul Kamariah
Abdullah, Tek Yew Lew, Md Faridul Islam. "The
antecedents of tourist attitudes to revisit and
revisit intentions for coastal tourism",
International Journal of Culture, Tourism and
Hospitality Research, 2019
Publication

ejbmr.org
Internet Source

elibrary.tucl.edu.np
Internet Source

eprints.ukmc.ac.id
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

rjoas.com
Internet Source

sifisheriessciences.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.unisbank.ac.id
Internet Source

Dudek, Jaremen, Michalska-Dudek, Walesiak.
"Loyalty Model Proposal of Travel Agency
Customers", Sustainability, 2019
Publication


